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STUDY A_SSIGNMENTS 
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DATE 

Mon 
17 .lar 

Tue 
18 J an 

Wed 
19 J an 

I 
.. 

Thu 

20 J an 

ASSEMBLY POINT AREA OF INSTRUCTION 

TIME PLACE PLACE TIME 

0700 Co Area Bldg 765 0710�0800 
Bldg 765 0810-0900 
Bldg 765 0910-1000 
Bldg 765 1010-1100 

1220 Co Area Bldg 752 123�1320 

0700 

1220 

0700 

1220 

0700 

Bldg 752 1330-1420 

Drill Fld 
Bldg 752 

Co Area Bldg· 750 
Bldg 750 

_ Bldg 765 
Theater 

Co Area. NM90435445 

Co Area 
Co Area 
Drill Fld 
IPT Field 

Co Area �ldg 750 
tBldg 750 
Co Ar:ea
K;o Are a 

Co Area Bldg 752 

1430-1520 
1530-1620 
0710.-0800 
0810-0900 
0�10-100� 
1030-1130 

12-30-1320
1330-1420
1430-1J>20
1530-1620
ono-o4wo 
0810-0900 
0910-1000 
1010-1100 
1230-1320 
1330-1420 
1430-1520 
1530-1620 
0710-0800 

Bldg 752 0810-0900 

PT Field 0910-1000 
Co Area 1010-1100 

SUBJECT 

Gener al Map Review 11(3)

Map Reading Examination, Final 
General Military Intellig�ce(l 
G_eneral Military Intelligence(2 
Problems in Small Unit Leader­
ship(12) 

INSTRUCTOR 

CWO Morgan 
CWO Morgan 
Capt Crump 
Capt Crump 
C apt Kuypers 

Problems in ·small Unit Le-ade-r- Capt Kuypers
ship(13) 
DD-9
Character Gu-idance Prosn:am,_
Gene,ral Subjects Examination 
General Subjects Critique II 
Map Reading Critique, Final 
Annual- Indoctrination- Lecture 
in Security 
Land Navigation 
Land Navigation 
L and Navigation 
Land Navig ation 
Cotnmandant's Time 
Command ant's Time 
DD-10
PT-10

co ,3rd woe Co 
Post Chaolain 

II Lt 1:.-1-cyd 
Lt Lloyd 
C apt Gehler 
112th INT-C· 
Group 
Capt Smith 
C apt Smith 
C apt Smith 
C apt Smith 
co,3rd woe Co

co.3rd woe Co 
co,3rd woe Co 
co,3rd woe Co 

Le adership Examination: Capt Kuypere . 
Le adership Critique Capt Kuypers
Com.:1andant' s .Time co, 3rd woe Co 
Command ant's Time CO.3rd WOC Co 
Nomencl ature,Prefiight I1111pe-c- Mr Tibbitt·s· 
tion,Cockpit·Procedures for the 
Flight Trainer 
Nomencl ature-,Preflight Inapec- Mr 
tion,Cockpit Procedures for ·the

Tibbitts 

Flight Trainer 
PT-11 
Commandant's Time 

co,3rd woe Co 
co,3rd woe·eo 

UNIF 

C 
C 

C 
C 
C 

C 

C 
C 
C 
C 

C­
C 

G 
C. 

C 
C 

C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 
C 

C 

C 
C 

S: SCAN R: READ ST: STUDY

All Previou-s Map Reading References 
All Previous References· 
FM 30-5;-7;61-100;101-5 
FM 30-5;-?;61-100;101-5 
FM 22e-100;DA.- Pani 600-2 w/-C l;HumRRO(Ft 
Be�i),iy,)!.Mdet"-shtp· Packet Modified 
FM·22-100·DA Pam 600-2 w-/C l•HumRRO(Ft , 

. , 

Benning Div)Leadership Packet Modified 
CONARC Reg 350-1,Anx Q,App II,Incl 2,Para 16 
CONARC Reg· 350-1.Anx Q,Aoo II.Incl 2.Para 7 
None 
None 
All.Previ�us References 
None 

All previous military references 
All pre.vioue·military references 
Ali previous military references 
All previous militarv references 
None 
None 
CONARC Reg 350-l,Anx Q,App II,Incl 2,Para 16 
CONARC Reg 350�l�Anx Q,App·II, Incl 2,Para 38 
Previous-Lee�-H-BMp References 
Previous Le-ad�-rahip References 
None 
None 
PrefH.ght Check List 

Preflight Check List 

CONARC Reg 350-1,Aax-•Q,App II,Incl 2,Para 38 
None 
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CLASS: 66-1 C-3rd woe COMPANY SCHEDULE OF INSTRUCTION FOR PERIOD BEGINNING: 17-22- Januar 1966 WEEK: 4th 
DATE ASSEMBLY POINT AREA OF INSTRUCTION SUBJECT INSTRUCTOR UNIF STUDY AS IGNMENTS 

TIME PLACE PLACE TIME S: SCAN .-!.L?·EAD ST: STUDY 
Thu 1220 Co Area·. 1230-1320 Commandant's Time co,3rd woe Co C None 

E
20 Ja Co Area 1330-1420 Commandant's Time co,3rd woe Co C None 

ont' Bldg 750 1430-1520 Aircraft Accident Prevention CWO Peplow C Safety Officer's Notes 
Procedures 

Bld 1530-1620 Aviation Toxicolo Fli ht Sur C - eon·'s Notes· · 
Fri· 700 Co Area 710-0800 OPEN TIME co,3!d woe C None 
21 Ja Co Area 810-0900 OPEN TIME co,3rd woe Co C None , 

Co Area 910-1000 OPEN TIME C0,3rd WOC Co C None 
Theater 1010-1100 Character Gutdance Lecture Post Chaplain C Chaplain's Notes 

1220 Co Area Bldg 750 1230-1320 Presolo Maneuvers . ?1r Blackburn: C Flight Manual 
Bldg 750 1330-1420 Presolo Maneuvers Mr Blackburn C Flight Manual 
Bldg 750 1430-1520 Presolo Maneuvers Mr Blackburn C Flight Manual 
Co Area 1530-1620 OPEN TIME . - . co 3rd WOC Co c · None 

3at co· Area 0730~1020 Inspection co,3rd woe Co A CONA.R{:, Reg 350-1,Anx-· Q,App II,Incl 2,Para 33 
22Jan Co Area 1030-1120 Command Information co 3rd woe Co A- CI To ic 

Plans & Programs Officer 
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